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Emergency Medical Technician
Winter 2022 Class Schedule

	1/11/22  	Tuesday	1800-2200	Paperwork & Introduction
	1/13/22	Thursday	1800-2200	Chapter 1-8 Review, A&P
	1/15/22	Saturday	0800-1200	Pathophysiology 	
					1300-1700	Tissue Lab
Block I EXAM opens 1/15 @1700/ Closes 1/17 @ 1000

1/18/22	Tuesday	1800-2200	Airway Management, Ch. 9
						Respiration and Artificial respirations, Ch.10
1/20/22	Thursday	1800-2200	Lab: Airway Management
1/25/22	Tuesday	1300-2200	NO OFFICIAL CLASS (2 CPR offerings)
1/27/22	Thursday	1800-2200	Patient Assessment, Ch. 11,12, & 14
1/29/22	Saturday	0800-1200	Lab: General Skills				
				1300-1700	Lab: Pt Assessment and Physical Exam 
		Block II EXAM opens 1/29 @1700/ Closes 1/31 @ 1000

	2/1/22		Tuesday	1800-2200	Trauma, Ch. 29-31
	2/3/22		Thursday	1800-2200	Lab: Trauma, Airway, Patient Assessment
	2/8/22		Tuesday	1800-2200	Trauma, Ch. 32-25
	2/10/22	Thursday	1800-2200	Lab: General Skills	
	2/12/22 	Saturday	0800-1700	Lab: Trauma Lanes
			Block III EXAM opens 2/12 @1700/ Closes 2/14 @ 1000
	2/15/22	Tuesday	1800-2200	Medical, Ch 18-20
							SCA/LUCAS demo
	2/17/22	Thursday	1800-2200	Medical, Ch 21-23	
	2/22/22	Tuesday	1800-2200	Medical, Ch 24-28
2/24/22	Thursday	1800-2200	Lab: Medical Skills
2/26/22	Saturday	 0800-1700	Lab: Medical Lanes
			Block IV EXAM opens 2/26 @1700/ Closes 2/28 @ 1000

	3/1/22		Tuesday	1800-2200	OB Ch 36
	3/3/22		Thursday	1800-2200	Peds Lecture and SIM lab with OB
	3/8/22	 	Tuesday	1800-2200	NO OFFICIAL CLASS
	3/10/22	Thursday 	1800-2200	All skills lab practices
	3/12/22	Saturday	0800-1700	Vehicle Extrication & HEMS Ops
			Block IV EXAM opens 11/6 @1700/ Closes 11/8 @ 1000

	3/15/22	Tuesday	1800-2200	Lab: All Scenarios, Skills practice
	3/17/22	Thursday	1800-2200	All skills lab practices
	



3/19/22	Saturday	0800-1700	Final Written and Practical Exams
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